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Start End

English Language Paper 1 1190/1 1:50 8:00 9:50 4A1(37), 4A2(39), 4T7(7)

0:50 9:50 10:40

English Language Paper 2 1190/2 1:50 10:40 12:30 4A1(37), 4A2(39), 4T7(7)

Chinese Paper 1 1196/1 2:00 8:00 10:00 4A1(3), 4A2(13)

Malay Paper 1 1197/1 2:00 8:00 10:00 4A1(11), 4A2(5), 4T7(5)

0:50 10:00 10:50

Chinese Paper 2 1196/2 1:30 10:50 12:20 4A1(3), 4A2(13)

Malay Paper 2 1197/2 1:30 10:50 12:20 4A1(11), 4A2(5), 4T7(5)

Humanities (SS) Paper 1
2175/1

2176/1
1:45 8:00 9:45 4A1, 4A2

0:50 9:45 10:35

Mathematics Paper 1 4045/1 2:00 10:35 12:35 4A1(37), 4A2(31), 4T7(2)

Humanities (SS, Geography) Paper 2 2175/2 1:40 8:30 10:10 4A1(21), 4A2(28)

Humanities (SS, History) Paper 2 2176/2 1:40 8:30 10:10 4A1(16), 4A2(10)

0:50 10:10 11:00

Mathematics Paper 2 4045/2 2:00 11:00 13:00 4A1(37), 4A2(31), 4T7(2)

Science (Chem) Paper 3 & 4 5105/3,4 1:15 8:00 9:15 4A1(36), 4A2(35)

0:50 9:15 10:05

Principles of Accounts Paper 1 7086/1 1:00 10:05 11:05 4A2(34)

Science (Phy) Paper 1 & 2 5105/1,2 1:15 8:30 9:45 4A1(36), 4A2(35)

0:50 9:45 10:35

Additional Mathematics Paper 1 4051/1 1:45 10:35 12:20 4A2(13)

Principles of Accounts Paper 2 7086/2 2:00 8:00 10:00 4A2(34)

0:50 10:00 10:50

Art Paper 2 6125/2 3:00 10:50 13:50
Art Room 1

4A1(7)

Nutrition & Food Science Paper 1 6073/1 1:30 10:50 12:20 4A1(16)

Design & Technology Paper 1 7055/1 1:30 10:50 12:20 4A1(10)

English Language Paper 3 1190/3 0:50 8:00 8:50 4A1(37), 4A2(39), 4T7(7)

0:30 8:50 9:20

Chinese Paper 3 1196/3 0:30 9:20 9:50
4A1 Classroom

4A1(3), 4A2(13)

Malay Paper 3 1197/3 0:30 9:20 9:50
4A2 Classroom

4A1(11), 4A2(5), 4T7(5)

0:50 9:50 10:40

Additional Mathematics Paper 2 4051/2 1:45 10:40 12:25 4A2(13)
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Date / Day Subject Code
Duration

(H:MM)

Time
Subject / Paper

Venue: Respective Classrooms

(unless otherwise stated) /

Enrolment (if not full class taking)

PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION 2023

7 Aug 

Monday

14 Aug

Monday

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

15 Aug

Tuesday

Break

Break

Lessons as per timetable will resume on 17 Aug 2023 (Thursday). All students are to report to school as per normal. 

Break

16 Aug

Wednesday

2 Aug 

Wednesday

1 Aug

Tuesday

3 Aug 

Thursday

11 Aug

Friday


